

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 05/19/16 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 4

PROJECT NO. 085-471

COUNTY: Butte

Sidewalk Splash Barrier

CONTRACT TIME: November 4, 2016

PCN NO. 145j

Engineer's Estimate \$ 30,847.33

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Tru-Form Construction Black Hawk SD		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	8,000.00	8,000.00		0.00
002	Remove Concrete Sidewalk	SqYd	23.00		0.00	50.00	1,150.00		0.00
003	Pipe Handrail	Ft	50.00		0.00	105.00	5,250.00		0.00
004	Type C Concrete Retaining Wall	SqFt	100.00		0.00	250.00	25,000.00		0.00
005	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	90.00		0.00	16.00	1,440.00		0.00
006	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	800.00	800.00		0.00
007	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	1.00		0.00	480.00	480.00		0.00
008	Longitudinal Pedestrian Barricade	Ft	100.00		0.00	25.00	2,500.00		0.00
009	Temporary Pedestrian Access Route	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00		0.00
010	Temporary Curb Ramp	Each	1.00		0.00	400.00	400.00		0.00
011	Sediment Control at Inlet with Frame and Grate	Each	2.00		0.00	250.00	500.00		0.00
012	Orange Plastic Safety Fence	Ft	100.00		0.00	8.00	800.00		0.00
013									
TOTAL					0.00		47,320.00		0.00